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14.01.2019

Sezona 2018 / 2019



Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1. LUŽAR Blaž SD Olimpija 101,5 102,1 103,0 102,8 409,4

2. KUŠAR Jernej SD Olimpija 101,2 98,2 100,0 102,6 402,0

3. LEPEN Jurij SD Olimpija 96,5 98,2 99,8 97,5 392,0

4. KUTIN Matevž SD Olimpija 98,5 94,5 100,5 95,5 389,0

5. URBAS Matej SD Grosuplje 94,8 97,6 98,1 96,5 387,0

6. DEBELJAK Matija SD Olimpija 96,5 94,5 98,5 97,0 386,5

7. FURLAN Matevž SD Olimpija 96,5 94,7 97,8 94,1 383,1

8. VARLAMOV Mark SD Tabor-Ježica 93,4 96,2 92,7 99,8 382,1

9. GERKMAN Gaj SD Tabor-Ježica 93,8 97,4 94,2 95,9 381,3

10. VERBIČ Nejc SD Jože Kovačič 90,7 90,8 96,6 97,4 375,5

11. BIZJAK Aljaž OSZ Kočevje 92,1 88,3 94,2 93,5 368,1

12. HRIBAR Jan SD Jože Kovačič 91,3 90,6 92,1 90,1 364,1

13. JANEŽ Uroš OSZ Kočevje 91,7 85,5 88,0 90,7 355,9

14. KENDA Jon SD Jože Kovačič 86,9 88,0 90,5 85,3 350,7

15. VUK Danijel OSZ Kočevje 86,8 90,8 90,9 81,4 349,9

16. ZUPANČIČ Domen SD Jože Kovačič 82,2 82,1 88,3 93,9 346,5

17. JURAS Benjamin SD Ljubo Šercer 91,5 85,6 84,6 82,0 343,7

18. ŠTIH Gašper SD Ljubo Šercer 81,5 84,6 85,6 90,2 341,9

19. NIKOLIĆ Dejan SD Ljubo Šercer 88,5 85,6 82,1 84,6 340,8

20. GANTAR Ambrož SD Tabor-Ježica 85,4 83,8 81,9 79,8 330,9

21. ERMALAI SOVRE Glen SD Ljubo Šercer 81,2 82,5 84,5 81,2 329,4

22. SLATINEK Jaka SD Tabor-Ježica 83,7 81,2 79,9 84,3 329,1

23. ČERNIVEC Vid SD Bukovec 82,3 82,7 80,3 79,2 324,5

24. KALIČ F. Marcel OSZ Kočevje 82,1 79,5 78,6 81,3 321,5

25. RENER SITAR Dorjan Ivan SD Olimpija 77,5 79,2 83,2 80,0 319,9

26. ŠINKOVEC Gregor OSZ Kočevje 76,3 80,4 79,3 81,7 317,7

27. ŠTEFANČIČ Patrik SD Tabor-Ježica 78,6 72,9 81,5 79,7 312,7

28. STRAŽE Ajdan SD Tabor-Ježica 81,2 76,9 73,7 79,4 311,2

29. KOROŠEC Filip SD Tabor-Ježica 76,9 74,9 81,1 76,3 309,2

30. ŽURGA Anže SD Jože Kovačič 75,4 78,4 82,1 72,0 307,9

31. KUŠAR Filip SD Olimpija 78,0 76,5 82,1 69,5 306,1

32. ČOŽ Timotej SD Tabor-Ježica 71,0 79,3 78,5 76,9 305,7

33. AHTIK Aljaž Sebastjan SD Ljubo Šercer 77,7 71,2 75,6 79,8 304,3

34. TREBUŠAK Tilen SD Bukovec 77,2 75,3 74,1 77,6 304,2

35. RAZDRIH KOVAČ Jan SD Ljubo Šercer 65,6 71,5 78,5 74,5 290,1

36. VIDMAR Klemen SD Bukovec 68,2 67,1 68,1 65,2 268,6

37. ČAMPELJ Boštjan SD Olimpija 68,5 59,0 70,0 66,6 264,1

38. HODAK David SD Olimpija 62,5 65,5 60,5 72,0 260,5

39. PRIMC Vito SD Olimpija 55,5 68,5 60,2 67,2 251,4

40. PAVLIN Anže SD Olimpija 60,0 66,5 65,0 59,5 251,0

41. JERŠEK Žiga SD Olimpija 45,5 58,0 52,5 56,0 212,0
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Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1. KOLENC Olja SD Grosuplje 103,2 103,4 103,0 99,6 409,2

2. SLAK Sara SD Grosuplje 101,4 101,8 103,0 101,7 407,9

3. ERJAVEC Laura SD Grosuplje 101,5 100,5 100,3 101,4 403,7

4. BRAČUN Alja SD Olimpija 98,2 101,2 99,7 98,1 397,2

5. PREDALIČ PULKO Hana SD Grosuplje 100,0 100,0 96,5 100,1 396,6

6. MAJERLE Nina SD Tabor-Ježica 98,1 99,3 95,8 101,1 394,3

7. TRONTELJ Anja SD Grosuplje 93,5 93,9 95,0 95,5 377,9

8. GARVAS Neža SD Olimpija 90,5 86,2 92,1 88,2 357,0

9. VADNJAL Nika SD Olimpija 90,5 82,5 79,5 90,5 343,0

10. JOVIČIČ Sarah SD Tabor-Ježica 81,6 83,7 85,2 89,9 340,4

11. JURAS Doroteja SD Ljubo Šercer 86,8 88,9 81,2 82,5 339,4

12. MIHORKO Anja SD Olimpija 71,2 79,5 80,0 73,5 304,2

13. BARŠI PALMIČ Hana SD Olimpija 72,5 82,2 70,0 77,7 302,4

14. BEVK Mia SD Olimpija 80,5 76,5 74,5 70,8 302,3

15. MIHORKO Manca SD Olimpija 70,5 68,0 79,5 78,5 296,5

16. BEVK Inja SD Olimpija 70,2 76,5 79,5 68,5 294,7

Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1. SLAK Amadej SD Grosuplje 93 90 91 92 366

2. KRAJNC Luka SD Olimpija 92 91 88 90 361

3. FEKONJA Lovro SD Olimpija 85 90 88 82 345

4. KLANČAR Jure SD Olimpija 86 88 90 81 345

5. JENDRIC Tristan SD Olimpija 80 82 79 83 324

6. STRNAD Klemen SD Olimpija 82 79 86 74 321

7. MARINKOVIČ Luka SK MORIS 69 72 68 69 278

8. ORAŽEM Nik SK MORIS 62 60 65 67 254

Mesto Priimek in ime Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1. PODLOGAR Neja SD Olimpija 60 75 70 73 278
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Zračna puška - MLADINKE

Zračna pištola - MLADINCI

Zračna pištola - MLADINKE
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Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

SD Grosuplje 306,1 305,7 306,3 302,7 1220,8
KOLENC Olja 103,2 103,4 103,0 99,6 409,2

SLAK Sara 101,4 101,8 103,0 101,7 407,9

ERJAVEC Laura 101,5 100,5 100,3 101,4 403,7

SD Olimpija 300,9 301,5 302,7 303,5 1208,6
LUŽAR Blaž 101,5 102,1 103,0 102,8 409,4

BRAČUN Alja 98,2 101,2 99,7 98,1 397,2

KUŠAR Jernej 101,2 98,2 100,0 102,6 402,0

SD Tabor-Ježica 285,3 292,9 282,7 296,8 1157,7
MAJERLE Nina 98,1 99,3 95,8 101,1 394,3

Varlamov Mark 93,4 96,2 92,7 99,8 382,1

GERKMAN  Gaj 93,8 97,4 94,2 95,9 381,3

SD Jože Kovačič 264,2 263,5 277,0 281,4 1086,1
HRIBAR Jan 91,3 90,6 92,1 90,1 364,1

ZUPANČIČ Domen 82,2 82,1 88,3 93,9 346,5

VERBIČ Nejc 90,7 90,8 96,6 97,4 375,5

OSZ Kočevje 270,6 264,6 273,1 265,6 1073,9
VUK Danijel 86,8 90,8 90,9 81,4 349,9

JANEŽ Uroš 91,7 85,5 88,0 90,7 355,9

BIZJAK Aljaž 92,1 88,3 94,2 93,5 368,1

SD Ljubo Šercer 261,5 255,8 252,3 256,8 1026,4
NIKOLIĆ Dejan 88,5 85,6 82,1 84,6 340,8

ŠTIH Gašper 81,5 84,6 85,6 90,2 341,9

JURAS Benjamin 91,5 85,6 84,6 82,0 343,7

SD Bukovec 227,7 225,1 222,5 222,0 897,3
ČERNIVEC Vid 82,3 82,7 80,3 79,2 324,5

TREBUŠAK Tilen 77,2 75,3 74,1 77,6 304,2

VIDMAR Klemen 68,2 67,1 68,1 65,2 268,6

Mesto Društvo
1.       

ser.       

2.       

ser.       

3.       

ser.       

4.       

ser.       
SKUPAJ

1. SD Olimpija 259 260 262 246 1027
KRAJNC Luka 92 91 88 90 361

FEKONJA Lovro 85 90 88 82 345

STRNAD Klemen 82 79 86 74 321
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Zračna puška - MLADINCI EKIPNO

Zračna pištola - MLADINCI EKIPNO

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.




